Product

STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol
Colour

Material

Higth (cm)

Diameter (mm)
Burning hours
Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Commodity Number

Code

Candle, white, 2,3x20 cm, 6
burn hours

SKU: 3692

Rustic candles

Qastralus’
White

Stearin

30

23

6

2.1

191

3406000000

A



